
Overall	
  5K	
  Results
Place Bib# Name Age S City St
1 24 Zac	
  Jaynes 17 M Irmo SC 18:35.2 05:59.7
2 142 Hunter	
  McGahee 18 M Chapin SC 18:40.8 06:01.5
3 152 Ryan	
  Plexico 27 M Columbia SC 18:54.9 06:06.1
4 20 Jo	
  Klasnic 15 M columbia SC 19:18.4 06:13.7
5 22 Michael	
  Bradley 15 M Irmo SC 19:19.8 06:14.1
6 76 Nicoluas	
  Putnam 16 M Columbia SC 19:24.2 06:15.5
7 15 Christopher	
  Stafford 16 M Irmo SC 19:53.1 06:24.9
8 87 Allan	
  Reinhard 17 M Columbia SC 19:59.4 06:26.9
9 91 Sam	
  Noblet 17 M Columbia SC 20:09.5 06:30.2
10 53 Drew	
  Williams 33 M Columbia SC 20:18.9 06:33.2
11 138 John	
  Adams 32 M Columbia SC 20:27.3 06:35.9
12 51 Ben	
  Waskey 29 M Lexington SC 21:02.6 06:47.3
13 103 Tim	
  Rollason-­‐Reese 28 M Columbia SC 21:03.7 06:47.6
14 70 Darrell	
  Brown 35 M Columbia SC 21:19.3 06:52.7
15 23 Mark	
  Bradley 14 M Irmo SC 21:22.6 06:53.7
16 1 Nathan	
  Jones 16 M Columbia SC 21:24.9 06:54.5
17 66 Michael	
  Metz 17 M Irmo SC 21:27.4 06:55.3
18 4 Jackson	
  McGregor 15 M Irmo SC 21:43.5 07:00.5
19 26 James	
  Bowen 14 M Irmo SC 21:43.9 07:00.6
20 151 Trey	
  Edmonds 15 M Columbia SC 21:50.2 07:02.6
21 128 David	
  Robles 15 M Columbia SC 21:51.6 07:03.1
22 67 Niki	
  Klasnic 20 F Columbia SC 21:52.1 07:03.3
23 154 Shana	
  Bickel 38 F SC 22:11.9 07:09.6
24 101 Avery	
  Dominick 12 M Irmo SC 22:25.8 07:14.1
25 63 Luke	
  Fant 16 M Columbia SC 22:29.1 07:15.2
26 19 Timothy	
  Stafford 15 M Irmo SC 22:34.1 07:16.8
27 150 Amy	
  McDonaugh 34 F SC 22:35.0 07:17.1
28 14 Chris	
  Davis 15 M Irmo SC 23:00.2 07:25.2
29 153 Don	
  Bickel 45 M SC 23:02.0 07:25.8
30 109 Shawn	
  Delaney 35 M Sumter SC 23:04.6 07:26.6
31 2 Amelia	
  Syfert 16 F Irmo SC 23:06.0 07:27.1
32 75 Richard	
  Stafford 44 M Irmo SC 23:19.3 07:31.4
33 132 Rich	
  Timmons 28 M Sumter SC 23:25.3 07:33.3
34 49 Teo	
  GAMISHEV 52 M Columbia SC 23:37.3 07:37.2
35 3 Hope	
  Whisman 13 F Irmo SC 23:48.1 07:40.7
36 74 Ken	
  McGregor 50 M Irmo SC 23:49.9 07:41.3
37 52 Katie	
  Hines 28 F Lexington SC 23:56.2 07:43.3
38 5 Michael	
  Naso 13 M Irmo SC 24:05.4 07:46.3
39 119 William	
  Schmitz 39 M Lexington SC 24:14.5 07:49.2
40 155 Ken	
  Bickel 52 M Lexington SC 24:28.0 07:53.5
41 124 Tyler	
  Watson 15 M Lexington SC 24:28.4 07:53.7
42 18 Andrew	
  Herbst 13 M Irmo SC 24:38.7 07:57.0
43 96 Coleman	
  Devaney 10 M Irmo SC 24:39.1 07:57.1
44 92 Caleb	
  Trent 13 M Columbia SC 24:40.1 07:57.5
45 64 Patrick	
  McGowan 17 M Columbia SC 24:41.7 07:58.0
46 125 Ted	
  Hewitt 42 M Columbia SC 24:44.6 07:58.9
47 72 Linus	
  Bicker 41 M Lexington SC 24:47.9 08:00.0



48 69 Rick	
  Swift 55 M Wagener SC 24:54.7 08:02.2
49 104 Jessica	
  Chiu 29 F Columbia SC 25:03.6 08:05.0
50 78 Jeffrey	
  Jones 36 M Swansea SC 25:19.3 08:10.1
51 129 Sarah	
  Robles 13 F Columbia SC 25:22.7 08:11.2
52 118 Brianna	
  Hartley 10 F Irmo SC 25:23.5 08:11.5
53 110 Daniel	
  Barfield 14 M Blythewood SC 25:40.1 08:16.8
54 137 Kevin	
  Miller 41 M Irom SC 25:42.2 08:17.5
55 140 Karson	
  Miller 12 M Irmo SC 25:42.7 08:17.6
56 13 Rehtul	
  Jordan 16 M Irmo SC 25:49.6 08:19.9
57 16 Taylor	
  Quindlen 16 F Irmo SC 25:51.7 08:20.5
58 59 David	
  Johnson 45 M Irmo SC 25:52.7 08:20.9
59 133 Christopher	
  Rich 16 M Columbia SC 25:53.8 08:21.2
60 60 Richard	
  Cook 49 M Cayce SC 25:57.1 08:22.3
61 17 Jennifer	
  Quindlen 14 F Irmo SC 26:08.5 08:26.0
62 25 Jacob	
  Gibson 13 M Irmo SC 26:12.0 08:27.1
63 50 Haley	
  Saxby 16 F Columbia SC 26:16.0 08:28.4
64 73 Henry	
  Powers 41 M Lexington SC 26:16.7 08:28.6
65 56 Art	
  Braswell 56 M Columbia SC 26:24.2 08:31.0
66 98 Jeff	
  Smith 49 M Lexington SC 26:26.2 08:31.7
67 62 David	
  Pappas 33 M Columbia SC 26:33.8 08:34.1
68 61 William	
  Thornhill 44 M Columbia SC 26:34.3 08:34.3
69 135 Sydney	
  Amodio 14 F Irmo SC 26:47.9 08:38.7
70 97 Nolan	
  Lacy 20 M Aiken SC 26:49.7 08:39.3
71 111 Eric	
  Barfield 44 M Blythewood SC 26:52.5 08:40.2
72 42 Sam	
  Templeton 39 M West	
  Columbia SC 26:55.5 08:41.1
73 57 Bobby	
  Kirby 40 M Irmo SC 26:57.4 08:41.7
74 127 Steve	
  Ostrovsky 40 M Monetta SC 27:00.3 08:42.7
75 54 Christopher	
  Herbst 49 M Irmo SC 27:08.4 08:45.3
76 115 Patrick	
  Gorman 33 M Columbia SC 27:10.3 08:45.9
77 9 Kelly	
  Kircher 15 M Irmo SC 27:20.1 08:49.1
78 33 Bethany	
  Thornhill 14 F Columbia SC 27:37.4 08:54.6
79 88 Bekah	
  Reinhard 12 F Columbia SC 27:40.3 08:55.6
80 130 Rachel	
  Robles 11 F Columbia SC 27:42.7 08:56.4
81 145 Dubby	
  Wiseman 18 M Blythewood SC 27:43.5 08:56.6
82 86 Ali	
  Savage 17 F Irmo SC 27:47.5 08:57.9
83 144 Barbara	
  Burk 43 F Irmo SC 27:52.6 08:59.5
84 44 Andrew	
  B	
  Ogburn 46 M Columbia SC 27:53.0 08:59.7
85 30 Anna	
  Johnson 15 F Irmo SC 27:53.3 08:59.8
86 6 Morgan	
  Sox 15 F Irmo SC 27:59.7 09:01.8
87 79 Aidan	
  Fallaw 14 F Irmo SC 28:02.2 09:02.6
88 148 Clint	
  Burdett 44 M Irmo SC 28:25.9 09:10.3
89 85 Alex	
  Ponomarev 62 M Columbia SC 28:28.3 09:11.1
90 84 Kelli	
  Abramson 21 F Chapin SC 28:48.0 09:17.4
91 77 Graham	
  Ellis 14 M Irmo SC 29:17.2 09:26.8
92 10 Bryce	
  Shealy 14 M Irmo SC 29:28.4 09:30.5
93 100 Jerrod	
  Ewing 29 M West	
  Columbia SC 29:33.0 09:31.9
94 58 Janet	
  Bowen 44 F Irmo SC 29:33.4 09:32.1
95 94 Beth	
  Macon 14 F Columbia SC 29:33.9 09:32.2
96 102 Mareli	
  Sanchez 16 F Irmo SC 29:39.7 09:34.1



97 93 Paige	
  Trent 10 F Columbia SC 29:50.7 09:37.6
98 82 Jonathan	
  Hopkins 40 M Chapin SC 29:54.3 09:38.8
99 159 Sue	
  Chapman 51 F Virginia	
  Beach VA 29:59.1 09:40.4
100 134 Jayme	
  Brown 15 F Irmo SC 30:14.9 09:45.5
101 41 Darcy	
  Templeton 37 F West	
  Columbia SC 30:15.3 09:45.6
102 143 Hayden	
  Howell 10 M Lexington SC 30:15.7 09:45.7
103 105 John	
  Howell 39 M Lexington SC 30:51.6 09:57.3
104 27 Jade	
  Warnock 16 F Irmo SC 31:02.1 10:00.7
105 34 Amie	
  Meyer 32 F Cayce SC 31:06.8 10:02.2
106 123 Seth	
  Shealy 6 M Irmo SC 31:07.7 10:02.5
107 146 Wes	
  Bodenhamer 26 M Columbia SC 31:08.7 10:02.8
108 122 Mel	
  Shealy 39 M Irmo SC 31:20.5 10:06.6
109 149 Tanner	
  Watson 11 M Lexington SC 31:22.2 10:07.2
110 48 Jeff	
  Hydrick 45 M Irmo SC 31:36.4 10:11.7
111 12 Taylor	
  Hydrick 14 M Irmo SC 31:36.8 10:11.9
112 28 Allie	
  Warnock 14 F Irmo SC 31:37.4 10:12.1
113 55 John	
  Gasque 51 M Columbia SC 31:39.9 10:12.9
114 95 Hannah	
  Macon 12 F Columbia SC 31:58.5 10:18.9
115 120 Kyra	
  Ostrovsky 13 F Monetta SC 32:29.7 10:28.9
116 107 Paul	
  Bates 56 M Lexington SC 32:42.8 10:33.2
117 11 Bailey	
  Shealy 16 F Irmo SC 32:44.9 10:33.8
118 32 Emily	
  Thornhill 16 F Columbia SC 32:46.8 10:34.5
119 89 Peggy	
  Trent 44 F Columbia SC 33:00.4 10:38.8
120 99 Kevin	
  Aufman 25 M Newberry SC 33:28.4 10:47.9
121 45 Reynaldo	
  Pina 37 M west	
  columbia SC 34:09.8 11:01.2
122 147 Rocky	
  Soderberg 69 M Sumter SC 34:20.3 11:04.6
123 113 Amanda	
  Spires 22 F Lexington SC 34:20.7 11:04.7
124 43 Susanne	
  Kappler 40 F Irmo SC 34:34.3 11:09.1
125 116 Allison	
  Gorman 34 F Columbia SC 34:34.6 11:09.2
126 29 Kaitlin	
  Skawinski 12 F Irmo SC 34:41.0 11:11.3
127 7 Jordan	
  Sox 10 M Irmo SC 34:45.1 11:12.6
128 37 Leslie	
  Duffy 41 F Irmo SC 34:46.6 11:13.1
129 8 Kyle	
  Brown 10 M Columbia SC 34:47.5 11:13.4
130 68 Christi	
  Fant 46 F Columbia SC 35:24.5 11:25.3
131 136 Kimmy	
  Varner 34 F West	
  Columbia SC 35:37.4 11:29.5
132 106 Pete	
  Poore 59 M Columbia SC 35:42.7 11:31.2
133 126 Kyle	
  Ostrander 29 M Chapin SC 35:57.8 11:36.1
134 47 Jessica	
  Baril 25 F Columbia SC 36:18.3 11:42.7
135 112 Rebecca	
  Spires 21 F Lexington SC 36:42.6 11:50.5
136 35 Valerie	
  Seby 57 F irmo SC 37:14.2 12:00.7
137 141 Jordan	
  Herrmann 11 F Columbia SC 37:30.6 12:06.0
138 83 Katherine	
  Pensa 19 F Irmo SC 37:31.2 12:06.2
139 117 Alex	
  Hartley 12 M Irmo SC 37:36.3 12:07.8
140 38 Beth	
  Brown 40 F Irmo SC 37:48.9 12:11.9
141 114 Tracy	
  Spires 49 F Lexington SC 38:05.0 12:17.1
142 31 Kathryn	
  Hart 11 F Irmo SC 38:05.9 12:17.4
143 65 Allee	
  Cobb 11 F Columbia SC 38:07.0 12:17.7
144 90 Grace	
  Mickle 12 F Elgin SC 38:18.5 12:21.5
145 121 Cheryll	
  Stetar 57 F Irmo SC 41:31.6 13:23.7



146 71 Marie	
  McGowan 45 F Columbia SC 41:58.4 13:32.4
147 158 Sheila	
  Duskin 46 F Irmo SC 42:42.2 13:46.5
148 157 Greg	
  Duskin 47 M Irmo SC 42:42.6 13:46.6
149 39 Bonnie	
  Boland 60 F Sumter SC 51:23.8 16:34.8
150 40 William	
  Cody 67 M Lexington SC 52:04.7 16:48.0
151 131 Bradley	
  Craft 10 M Blythewood SC 58:05.5 18:44.4

Place Bib# Name Ag S City St Time Pace
1 24 Zac	
  Jaynes 17 M Irmo SC 18:35.2 05:59.7
2 142 Hunter	
  McGahee 18 M Chapin SC 18:40.8 06:01.5
3 152 Ryan	
  Plexico 27 M Columbia SC 18:54.9 06:06.1
4 20 Jo	
  Klasnic 15 M columbia SC 19:18.4 06:13.7
5 22 Michael	
  Bradley 15 M Irmo SC 19:19.8 06:14.1
6 76 Nicoluas	
  Putnam 16 M Columbia SC 19:24.2 06:15.5
7 15 Christopher	
  Stafford 16 M Irmo SC 19:53.1 06:24.9
8 87 Allan	
  Reinhard 17 M Columbia SC 19:59.4 06:26.9
9 91 Sam	
  Noblet 17 M Columbia SC 20:09.5 06:30.2
10 53 Drew	
  Williams 33 M Columbia SC 20:18.9 06:33.2
11 138 John	
  Adams 32 M Columbia SC 20:27.3 06:35.9
12 51 Ben	
  Waskey 29 M Lexington SC 21:02.6 06:47.3
13 103 Tim	
  Rollason-­‐Reese 28 M Columbia SC 21:03.7 06:47.6
14 70 Darrell	
  Brown 35 M Columbia SC 21:19.3 06:52.7
15 23 Mark	
  Bradley 14 M Irmo SC 21:22.6 06:53.7
16 1 Nathan	
  Jones 16 M Columbia SC 21:24.9 06:54.5
17 66 Michael	
  Metz 17 M Irmo SC 21:27.4 06:55.3
18 4 Jackson	
  McGregor 15 M Irmo SC 21:43.5 07:00.5
19 26 James	
  Bowen 14 M Irmo SC 21:43.9 07:00.6
20 151 Trey	
  Edmonds 15 M Columbia SC 21:50.2 07:02.6
21 128 David	
  Robles 15 M Columbia SC 21:51.6 07:03.1
22 101 Avery	
  Dominick 12 M Irmo SC 22:25.8 07:14.1
23 63 Luke	
  Fant 16 M Columbia SC 22:29.1 07:15.2
24 19 Timothy	
  Stafford 15 M Irmo SC 22:34.1 07:16.8
25 14 Chris	
  Davis 15 M Irmo SC 23:00.2 07:25.2
26 153 Don	
  Bickel 45 M SC 23:02.0 07:25.8
27 109 Shawn	
  Delaney 35 M Sumter SC 23:04.6 07:26.6
28 75 Richard	
  Stafford 44 M Irmo SC 23:19.3 07:31.4
29 132 Rich	
  Timmons 28 M Sumter SC 23:25.3 07:33.3
30 49 Teo	
  GAMISHEV 52 M Columbia SC 23:37.3 07:37.2
31 74 Ken	
  McGregor 50 M Irmo SC 23:49.9 07:41.3
32 5 Michael	
  Naso 13 M Irmo SC 24:05.4 07:46.3
33 119 William	
  Schmitz 39 M Lexington SC 24:14.5 07:49.2
34 155 Ken	
  Bickel 52 M Lexington SC 24:28.0 07:53.5
35 124 Tyler	
  Watson 15 M Lexington SC 24:28.4 07:53.7
36 18 Andrew	
  Herbst 13 M Irmo SC 24:38.7 07:57.0
37 96 Coleman	
  Devaney 10 M Irmo SC 24:39.1 07:57.1
38 92 Caleb	
  Trent 13 M Columbia SC 24:40.1 07:57.5
39 64 Patrick	
  McGowan 17 M Columbia SC 24:41.7 07:58.0
40 125 Ted	
  Hewitt 42 M Columbia SC 24:44.6 07:58.9

Male	
  Overall	
  Results



41 72 Linus	
  Bicker 41 M Lexington SC 24:47.9 08:00.0
42 69 Rick	
  Swift 55 M Wagener SC 24:54.7 08:02.2
43 78 Jeffrey	
  Jones 36 M Swansea SC 25:19.3 08:10.1
44 110 Daniel	
  Barfield 14 M Blythewood SC 25:40.1 08:16.8
45 137 Kevin	
  Miller 41 M Irom SC 25:42.2 08:17.5
46 140 Karson	
  Miller 12 M Irmo SC 25:42.7 08:17.6
47 13 Rehtul	
  Jordan 16 M Irmo SC 25:49.6 08:19.9
48 59 David	
  Johnson 45 M Irmo SC 25:52.7 08:20.9
49 133 Christopher	
  Rich 16 M Columbia SC 25:53.8 08:21.2
50 60 Richard	
  Cook 49 M Cayce SC 25:57.1 08:22.3
51 25 Jacob	
  Gibson 13 M Irmo SC 26:12.0 08:27.1
52 73 Henry	
  Powers 41 M Lexington SC 26:16.7 08:28.6
53 56 Art	
  Braswell 56 M Columbia SC 26:24.2 08:31.0
54 98 Jeff	
  Smith 49 M Lexington SC 26:26.2 08:31.7
55 62 David	
  Pappas 33 M Columbia SC 26:33.8 08:34.1
56 61 William	
  Thornhill 44 M Columbia SC 26:34.3 08:34.3
57 97 Nolan	
  Lacy 20 M Aiken SC 26:49.7 08:39.3
58 111 Eric	
  Barfield 44 M Blythewood SC 26:52.5 08:40.2
59 42 Sam	
  Templeton 39 M West	
  Columbia SC 26:55.5 08:41.1
60 57 Bobby	
  Kirby 40 M Irmo SC 26:57.4 08:41.7
61 127 Steve	
  Ostrovsky 40 M Monetta SC 27:00.3 08:42.7
62 54 Christopher	
  Herbst 49 M Irmo SC 27:08.4 08:45.3
63 115 Patrick	
  Gorman 33 M Columbia SC 27:10.3 08:45.9
64 9 Kelly	
  Kircher 15 M Irmo SC 27:20.1 08:49.1
65 145 Dubby	
  Wiseman 18 M Blythewood SC 27:43.5 08:56.6
66 44 Andrew	
  B	
  Ogburn 46 M Columbia SC 27:53.0 08:59.7
67 148 Clint	
  Burdett 44 M Irmo SC 28:25.9 09:10.3
68 85 Alex	
  Ponomarev 62 M Columbia SC 28:28.3 09:11.1
69 77 Graham	
  Ellis 14 M Irmo SC 29:17.2 09:26.8
70 10 Bryce	
  Shealy 14 M Irmo SC 29:28.4 09:30.5
71 100 Jerrod	
  Ewing 29 M West	
  Columbia SC 29:33.0 09:31.9
72 82 Jonathan	
  Hopkins 40 M Chapin SC 29:54.3 09:38.8
73 143 Hayden	
  Howell 10 M Lexington SC 30:15.7 09:45.7
74 105 John	
  Howell 39 M Lexington SC 30:51.6 09:57.3
75 123 Seth	
  Shealy 6 M Irmo SC 31:07.7 10:02.5
76 146 Wes	
  Bodenhamer 26 M Columbia SC 31:08.7 10:02.8
77 122 Mel	
  Shealy 39 M Irmo SC 31:20.5 10:06.6
78 149 Tanner	
  Watson 11 M Lexington SC 31:22.2 10:07.2
79 48 Jeff	
  Hydrick 45 M Irmo SC 31:36.4 10:11.7
80 12 Taylor	
  Hydrick 14 M Irmo SC 31:36.8 10:11.9
81 55 John	
  Gasque 51 M Columbia SC 31:39.9 10:12.9
82 107 Paul	
  Bates 56 M Lexington SC 32:42.8 10:33.2
83 99 Kevin	
  Aufman 25 M Newberry SC 33:28.4 10:47.9
84 45 Reynaldo	
  Pina 37 M west	
  columbia SC 34:09.8 11:01.2
85 147 Rocky	
  Soderberg 69 M Sumter SC 34:20.3 11:04.6
86 7 Jordan	
  Sox 10 M Irmo SC 34:45.1 11:12.6
87 8 Kyle	
  Brown 10 M Columbia SC 34:47.5 11:13.4
88 106 Pete	
  Poore 59 M Columbia SC 35:42.7 11:31.2
89 126 Kyle	
  Ostrander 29 M Chapin SC 35:57.8 11:36.1



90 117 Alex	
  Hartley 12 M Irmo SC 37:36.3 12:07.8
91 157 Greg	
  Duskin 47 M Irmo SC 42:42.6 13:46.6
92 40 William	
  Cody 67 M Lexington SC 52:04.7 16:48.0
93 131 Bradley	
  Craft 10 M Blythewood SC 58:05.5 18:44.4

Female	
  Overall	
  Results
Place Bib# Name Ag S City St
1 67 Niki	
  Klasnic 20 F Columbia SC 21:52.1 07:03.3
2 154 Shana	
  Bickel 38 F SC 22:11.9 07:09.6
3 150 Amy	
  McDonaugh 34 F SC 22:35.0 07:17.1
4 2 Amelia	
  Syfert 16 F Irmo SC 23:06.0 07:27.1
5 3 Hope	
  Whisman 13 F Irmo SC 23:48.1 07:40.7
6 52 Katie	
  Hines 28 F Lexington SC 23:56.2 07:43.3
7 104 Jessica	
  Chiu 29 F Columbia SC 25:03.6 08:05.0
8 129 Sarah	
  Robles 13 F Columbia SC 25:22.7 08:11.2
9 118 Brianna	
  Hartley 10 F Irmo SC 25:23.5 08:11.5
10 16 Taylor	
  Quindlen 16 F Irmo SC 25:51.7 08:20.5
11 17 Jennifer	
  Quindlen 14 F Irmo SC 26:08.5 08:26.0
12 50 Haley	
  Saxby 16 F Columbia SC 26:16.0 08:28.4
13 135 Sydney	
  Amodio 14 F Irmo SC 26:47.9 08:38.7
14 33 Bethany	
  Thornhill 14 F Columbia SC 27:37.4 08:54.6
15 88 Bekah	
  Reinhard 12 F Columbia SC 27:40.3 08:55.6
16 130 Rachel	
  Robles 11 F Columbia SC 27:42.7 08:56.4
17 86 Ali	
  Savage 17 F Irmo SC 27:47.5 08:57.9
18 144 Barbara	
  Burk 43 F Irmo SC 27:52.6 08:59.5
19 30 Anna	
  Johnson 15 F Irmo SC 27:53.3 08:59.8
20 6 Morgan	
  Sox 15 F Irmo SC 27:59.7 09:01.8
21 79 Aidan	
  Fallaw 14 F Irmo SC 28:02.2 09:02.6
22 84 Kelli	
  Abramson 21 F Chapin SC 28:48.0 09:17.4
23 58 Janet	
  Bowen 44 F Irmo SC 29:33.4 09:32.1
24 94 Beth	
  Macon 14 F Columbia SC 29:33.9 09:32.2
25 102 Mareli	
  Sanchez 16 F Irmo SC 29:39.7 09:34.1
26 93 Paige	
  Trent 10 F Columbia SC 29:50.7 09:37.6
27 159 Sue	
  Chapman 51 F Virginia	
  Beach VA 29:59.1 09:40.4
28 134 Jayme	
  Brown 15 F Irmo SC 30:14.9 09:45.5
29 41 Darcy	
  Templeton 37 F West	
  Columbia SC 30:15.3 09:45.6
30 27 Jade	
  Warnock 16 F Irmo SC 31:02.1 10:00.7
31 34 Amie	
  Meyer 32 F Cayce SC 31:06.8 10:02.2
32 28 Allie	
  Warnock 14 F Irmo SC 31:37.4 10:12.1
33 95 Hannah	
  Macon 12 F Columbia SC 31:58.5 10:18.9
34 120 Kyra	
  Ostrovsky 13 F Monetta SC 32:29.7 10:28.9
35 11 Bailey	
  Shealy 16 F Irmo SC 32:44.9 10:33.8
36 32 Emily	
  Thornhill 16 F Columbia SC 32:46.8 10:34.5
37 89 Peggy	
  Trent 44 F Columbia SC 33:00.4 10:38.8
38 113 Amanda	
  Spires 22 F Lexington SC 34:20.7 11:04.7
39 43 Susanne	
  Kappler 40 F Irmo SC 34:34.3 11:09.1
40 116 Allison	
  Gorman 34 F Columbia SC 34:34.6 11:09.2
41 29 Kaitlin	
  Skawinski 12 F Irmo SC 34:41.0 11:11.3



42 37 Leslie	
  Duffy 41 F Irmo SC 34:46.6 11:13.1
43 68 Christi	
  Fant 46 F Columbia SC 35:24.5 11:25.3
44 136 Kimmy	
  Varner 34 F West	
  Columbia SC 35:37.4 11:29.5
45 47 Jessica	
  Baril 25 F Columbia SC 36:18.3 11:42.7
46 112 Rebecca	
  Spires 21 F Lexington SC 36:42.6 11:50.5
47 35 Valerie	
  Seby 57 F irmo SC 37:14.2 12:00.7
48 141 Jordan	
  Herrmann 11 F Columbia SC 37:30.6 12:06.0
49 83 Katherine	
  Pensa 19 F Irmo SC 37:31.2 12:06.2
50 38 Beth	
  Brown 40 F Irmo SC 37:48.9 12:11.9
51 114 Tracy	
  Spires 49 F Lexington SC 38:05.0 12:17.1
52 31 Kathryn	
  Hart 11 F Irmo SC 38:05.9 12:17.4
53 65 Allee	
  Cobb 11 F Columbia SC 38:07.0 12:17.7
54 90 Grace	
  Mickle 12 F Elgin SC 38:18.5 12:21.5
55 121 Cheryll	
  Stetar 57 F Irmo SC 41:31.6 13:23.7
56 71 Marie	
  McGowan 45 F Columbia SC 41:58.4 13:32.4
57 158 Sheila	
  Duskin 46 F Irmo SC 42:42.2 13:46.5
58 39 Bonnie	
  Boland 60 F Sumter SC 51:23.8 16:34.8

Male	
  Divisions	
  Results
Overall	
  Male	
  Winner
Place Bib# Name Ag S City St Time Pace
Overall	
  Male	
  Winner
1 24 Zac	
  Jaynes 17 M Irmo SC 18:35.2 05:59.7
Male	
  Age	
  Group:	
  	
  14	
  and	
  Under
1 23 Mark	
  Bradley 14 M Irmo SC 21:22.6 06:53.7
2 26 James	
  Bowen 14 M Irmo SC 21:43.9 07:00.6
3 101 Avery	
  Dominick 12 M Irmo SC 22:25.8 07:14.1
4 5 Michael	
  Naso 13 M Irmo SC 24:05.4 07:46.3
5 18 Andrew	
  Herbst 13 M Irmo SC 24:38.7 07:57.0
6 96 Coleman	
  Devaney 10 M Irmo SC 24:39.1 07:57.1
7 92 Caleb	
  Trent 13 M Columbia SC 24:40.1 07:57.5
8 110 Daniel	
  Barfield 14 M Blythewood SC 25:40.1 08:16.8
9 140 Karson	
  Miller 12 M Irmo SC 25:42.7 08:17.6
10 25 Jacob	
  Gibson 13 M Irmo SC 26:12.0 08:27.1
11 77 Graham	
  Ellis 14 M Irmo SC 29:17.2 09:26.8
12 10 Bryce	
  Shealy 14 M Irmo SC 29:28.4 09:30.5
13 143 Hayden	
  Howell 10 M Lexington SC 30:15.7 09:45.7
14 123 Seth	
  Shealy 6 M Irmo SC 31:07.7 10:02.5
15 149 Tanner	
  Watson 11 M Lexington SC 31:22.2 10:07.2
16 12 Taylor	
  Hydrick 14 M Irmo SC 31:36.8 10:11.9
17 7 Jordan	
  Sox 10 M Irmo SC 34:45.1 11:12.6
18 8 Kyle	
  Brown 10 M Columbia SC 34:47.5 11:13.4
19 117 Alex	
  Hartley 12 M Irmo SC 37:36.3 12:07.8
20 131 Bradley	
  Craft 10 M Blythewood SC 58:05.5 18:44.4
Male	
  Age	
  Group:	
  	
  15-­‐19
1 142 Hunter	
  McGahee 18 M Chapin SC 18:40.8 06:01.5
2 20 Jo	
  Klasnic 15 M columbia SC 19:18.4 06:13.7



3 22 Michael	
  Bradley 15 M Irmo SC 19:19.8 06:14.1
4 76 Nicoluas	
  Putnam 16 M Columbia SC 19:24.2 06:15.5
5 15 Christopher	
  Stafford 16 M Irmo SC 19:53.1 06:24.9
6 87 Allan	
  Reinhard 17 M Columbia SC 19:59.4 06:26.9
7 91 Sam	
  Noblet 17 M Columbia SC 20:09.5 06:30.2
8 1 Nathan	
  Jones 16 M Columbia SC 21:24.9 06:54.5
9 66 Michael	
  Metz 17 M Irmo SC 21:27.4 06:55.3
10 4 Jackson	
  McGregor 15 M Irmo SC 21:43.5 07:00.5
11 151 Trey	
  Edmonds 15 M Columbia SC 21:50.2 07:02.6
12 128 David	
  Robles 15 M Columbia SC 21:51.6 07:03.1
13 63 Luke	
  Fant 16 M Columbia SC 22:29.1 07:15.2
14 19 Timothy	
  Stafford 15 M Irmo SC 22:34.1 07:16.8
15 14 Chris	
  Davis 15 M Irmo SC 23:00.2 07:25.2
16 124 Tyler	
  Watson 15 M Lexington SC 24:28.4 07:53.7
17 64 Patrick	
  McGowan 17 M Columbia SC 24:41.7 07:58.0
18 13 Rehtul	
  Jordan 16 M Irmo SC 25:49.6 08:19.9
19 133 Christopher	
  Rich 16 M Columbia SC 25:53.8 08:21.2
20 9 Kelly	
  Kircher 15 M Irmo SC 27:20.1 08:49.1
21 145 Dubby	
  Wiseman 18 M Blythewood SC 27:43.5 08:56.6
Male	
  Age	
  Group:	
  	
  20-­‐24
1 97 Nolan	
  Lacy 20 M Aiken SC 26:49.7 08:39.3
Male	
  Age	
  Group:	
  	
  25-­‐29
1 152 Ryan	
  Plexico 27 M Columbia SC 18:54.9 06:06.1
2 51 Ben	
  Waskey 29 M Lexington SC 21:02.6 06:47.3
3 103 Tim	
  Rollason-­‐Reese 28 M Columbia SC 21:03.7 06:47.6
4 132 Rich	
  Timmons 28 M Sumter SC 23:25.3 07:33.3
5 100 Jerrod	
  Ewing 29 M West	
  Columbia SC 29:33.0 09:31.9
6 146 Wes	
  Bodenhamer 26 M Columbia SC 31:08.7 10:02.8
7 99 Kevin	
  Aufman 25 M Newberry SC 33:28.4 10:47.9
8 126 Kyle	
  Ostrander 29 M Chapin SC 35:57.8 11:36.1
Male	
  Age	
  Group:	
  	
  30-­‐34
1 53 Drew	
  Williams 33 M Columbia SC 20:18.9 06:33.2
2 138 John	
  Adams 32 M Columbia SC 20:27.3 06:35.9
3 62 David	
  Pappas 33 M Columbia SC 26:33.8 08:34.1
4 115 Patrick	
  Gorman 33 M Columbia SC 27:10.3 08:45.9
Male	
  Age	
  Group:	
  	
  35-­‐39
1 70 Darrell	
  Brown 35 M Columbia SC 21:19.3 06:52.7
2 109 Shawn	
  Delaney 35 M Sumter SC 23:04.6 07:26.6
3 119 William	
  Schmitz 39 M Lexington SC 24:14.5 07:49.2
4 78 Jeffrey	
  Jones 36 M Swansea SC 25:19.3 08:10.1
5 42 Sam	
  Templeton 39 M West	
  Columbia SC 26:55.5 08:41.1
6 105 John	
  Howell 39 M Lexington SC 30:51.6 09:57.3
7 122 Mel	
  Shealy 39 M Irmo SC 31:20.5 10:06.6
8 45 Reynaldo	
  Pina 37 M west	
  columbia SC 34:09.8 11:01.2
Male	
  Age	
  Group:	
  	
  40-­‐44
1 75 Richard	
  Stafford 44 M Irmo SC 23:19.3 07:31.4
2 125 Ted	
  Hewitt 42 M Columbia SC 24:44.6 07:58.9
3 72 Linus	
  Bicker 41 M Lexington SC 24:47.9 08:00.0
4 137 Kevin	
  Miller 41 M Irom SC 25:42.2 08:17.5



5 73 Henry	
  Powers 41 M Lexington SC 26:16.7 08:28.6
6 61 William	
  Thornhill 44 M Columbia SC 26:34.3 08:34.3
7 111 Eric	
  Barfield 44 M Blythewood SC 26:52.5 08:40.2
8 57 Bobby	
  Kirby 40 M Irmo SC 26:57.4 08:41.7
9 127 Steve	
  Ostrovsky 40 M Monetta SC 27:00.3 08:42.7
10 148 Clint	
  Burdett 44 M Irmo SC 28:25.9 09:10.3
11 82 Jonathan	
  Hopkins 40 M Chapin SC 29:54.3 09:38.8
Male	
  Age	
  Group:	
  	
  45-­‐49
1 153 Don	
  Bickel 45 M SC 23:02.0 07:25.8
2 59 David	
  Johnson 45 F Irmo SC 25:52.7 08:20.9
3 60 Richard	
  Cook 49 M Cayce SC 25:57.1 08:22.3
4 98 Jeff	
  Smith 49 M Lexington SC 26:26.2 08:31.7
5 54 Christopher	
  Herbst 49 M Irmo SC 27:08.4 08:45.3
6 44 Andrew	
  B	
  Ogburn 46 M Columbia SC 27:53.0 08:59.7
7 48 Jeff	
  Hydrick 45 M Irmo SC 31:36.4 10:11.7
8 157 Greg	
  Duskin 47 M Irmo SC 42:42.6 13:46.6
Male	
  Age	
  Group:	
  	
  50-­‐54
1 49 Teo	
  GAMISHEV 52 M Columbia SC 23:37.3 07:37.2
2 74 Ken	
  McGregor 50 M Irmo SC 23:49.9 07:41.3
3 155 Ken	
  Bickel 52 M Lexington SC 24:28.0 07:53.5
4 55 John	
  Gasque 51 M Columbia SC 31:39.9 10:12.9
Male	
  Age	
  Group:	
  	
  55-­‐59
1 69 Rick	
  Swift 55 M Wagener SC 24:54.7 08:02.2
2 56 Art	
  Braswell 56 M Columbia SC 26:24.2 08:31.0
3 107 Paul	
  Bates 56 M Lexington SC 32:42.8 10:33.2
4 106 Pete	
  Poore 59 M Columbia SC 35:42.7 11:31.2
Male	
  Age	
  Group:	
  	
  60-­‐64
1 85 Alex	
  Ponomarev 62 M Columbia SC 28:28.3 09:11.1
Male	
  Age	
  Group:	
  	
  65-­‐69
1 147 Rocky	
  Soderberg 69 M Sumter SC 34:20.3 11:04.6
2 40 William	
  Cody 67 M Lexington SC 52:04.7 16:48.0

Male	
  Age	
  Group:	
  	
  70-­‐74

Place Bib# Name Ag S City St
Overall	
  Female	
  Winner
1 67 Niki	
  Klasnic 20 F Columbia SC 21:52.1 07:03.3
Female	
  Age	
  Group:	
  	
  14	
  and	
  under
1 3 Hope	
  Whisman 13 F Irmo SC 23:48.1 07:40.7
2 129 Sarah	
  Robles 13 F Columbia SC 25:22.7 08:11.2
3 118 Brianna	
  Hartley 10 F Irmo SC 25:23.5 08:11.5
4 17 Jennifer	
  Quindlen 14 F Irmo SC 26:08.5 08:26.0
5 135 Sydney	
  Amodio 14 F Irmo SC 26:47.9 08:38.7
6 33 Bethany	
  Thornhill 14 F Columbia SC 27:37.4 08:54.6
7 88 Bekah	
  Reinhard 12 F Columbia SC 27:40.3 08:55.6
8 130 Rachel	
  Robles 11 F Columbia SC 27:42.7 08:56.4
9 79 Aidan	
  Fallaw 14 F Irmo SC 28:02.2 09:02.6
10 94 Beth	
  Macon 14 F Columbia SC 29:33.9 09:32.2
11 93 Paige	
  Trent 10 F Columbia SC 29:50.7 09:37.6



12 28 Allie	
  Warnock 14 F Irmo SC 31:37.4 10:12.1
13 95 Hannah	
  Macon 12 F Columbia SC 31:58.5 10:18.9
14 120 Kyra	
  Ostrovsky 13 F Monetta SC 32:29.7 10:28.9
15 29 Kaitlin	
  Skawinski 12 F Irmo SC 34:41.0 11:11.3
16 141 Jordan	
  Herrmann 11 F Columbia SC 37:30.6 12:06.0
17 31 Kathryn	
  Hart 11 F Irmo SC 38:05.9 12:17.4
18 65 Allee	
  Cobb 11 F Columbia SC 38:07.0 12:17.7
19 90 Grace	
  Mickle 12 F Elgin SC 38:18.5 12:21.5
Female	
  Age	
  Group:	
  	
  15-­‐19
1 2 Amelia	
  Syfert 16 F Irmo SC 23:06.0 07:27.1
2 16 Taylor	
  Quindlen 16 F Irmo SC 25:51.7 08:20.5
3 50 Haley	
  Saxby 16 F Columbia SC 26:16.0 08:28.4
4 86 Ali	
  Savage 17 F Irmo SC 27:47.5 08:57.9
5 30 Anna	
  Johnson 15 F Irmo SC 27:53.3 08:59.8
6 6 Morgan	
  Sox 15 F Irmo SC 27:59.7 09:01.8
7 102 Mareli	
  Sanchez 16 F Irmo SC 29:39.7 09:34.1
8 134 Jayme	
  Brown 15 F Irmo SC 30:14.9 09:45.5
9 27 Jade	
  Warnock 16 F Irmo SC 31:02.1 10:00.7
10 11 Bailey	
  Shealy 16 F Irmo SC 32:44.9 10:33.8
11 32 Emily	
  Thornhill 16 F Columbia SC 32:46.8 10:34.5
12 83 Katherine	
  Pensa 19 F Irmo SC 37:31.2 12:06.2
Female	
  Age	
  Group:	
  	
  20-­‐24
1 84 Kelli	
  Abramson 21 F Chapin SC 28:48.0 09:17.4
2 113 Amanda	
  Spires 22 F Lexington SC 34:20.7 11:04.7
3 112 Rebecca	
  Spires 21 F Lexington SC 36:42.6 11:50.5
Female	
  Age	
  Group:	
  	
  25-­‐29
1 52 Katie	
  Hines 28 F Lexington SC 23:56.2 07:43.3
2 104 Jessica	
  Chiu 29 F Columbia SC 25:03.6 08:05.0
3 47 Jessica	
  Baril 25 F Columbia SC 36:18.3 11:42.7
Female	
  Age	
  Group:	
  	
  30-­‐34
1 150 Amy	
  McDonaugh 34 F SC 22:35.0 07:17.1
2 34 Amie	
  Meyer 32 F Cayce SC 31:06.8 10:02.2
3 116 Allison	
  Gorman 34 F Columbia SC 34:34.6 11:09.2
4 136 Kimmy	
  Varner 34 F West	
  Columbia SC 35:37.4 11:29.5
Female	
  Age	
  Group:	
  	
  35-­‐39
1 154 Shana	
  Bickel 38 F SC 22:11.9 07:09.6
2 41 Darcy	
  Templeton 37 F West	
  Columbia SC 30:15.3 09:45.6
Female	
  Age	
  Group:	
  	
  40-­‐44
1 144 Barbara	
  Burk 43 F Irmo SC 27:52.6 08:59.5
2 58 Janet	
  Bowen 44 F Irmo SC 29:33.4 09:32.1
3 89 Peggy	
  Trent 44 F Columbia SC 33:00.4 10:38.8
4 43 Susanne	
  Kappler 40 F Irmo SC 34:34.3 11:09.1
5 37 Leslie	
  Duffy 41 F Irmo SC 34:46.6 11:13.1
6 38 Beth	
  Brown 40 F Irmo SC 37:48.9 12:11.9
Female	
  Age	
  Group:	
  	
  45-­‐49
1 68 Christi	
  Fant 46 F Columbia SC 35:24.5 11:25.3
2 114 Tracy	
  Spires 49 F Lexington SC 38:05.0 12:17.1
3 71 Marie	
  McGowan 45 F Columbia SC 41:58.4 13:32.4
4 158 Sheila	
  Duskin 46 F Irmo SC 42:42.2 13:46.5



Female	
  Age	
  Group:	
  	
  50-­‐54
1 159 Sue	
  Chapman 51 F Virginia	
  Beach VA 29:59.1 09:40.4
Female	
  Age	
  Group:	
  	
  55-­‐59
1 35 Valerie	
  Seby 57 F irmo SC 37:14.2 12:00.7
2 121 Cheryll	
  Stetar 57 F Irmo SC 41:31.6 13:23.7
Female	
  Age	
  Group:	
  	
  60-­‐64
1 39 Bonnie	
  Boland 60 F Sumter SC 51:23.8 16:34.8


